6 B) ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS: 2024 EFFICIENCY RANKINGS (TOP 50)

EFFICIENCY RANKINGS FAVOUR INSTRUCTION AND STUDENTS

This Last Chg

YearYear

TOP 50 UNIVERSITIES (1-40)
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Winnipeg
MacEwan

York

HEC Montréal
Lakehead
Moncton

Brock

Western

Québec a Montréal
Saint Mary’s
McMaster
Sherbrooke
Windsor

New Brunswick
Thompson Rivers
Trent

Simon Fraser
Laurentian
Dalhousie
Lethbridge
Carleton
Manitoba
Guelph

Québec a Trois-Riv.
Laval

) Calgary

Ontario Tech
Regina

Toronto

Memorial

Ecole Tech Supér.
Montréal

Mount Royal
Wilfrid Laurier
Kwantlen

McGill
Saskatchewan
Ecole Polytechnique
Fraser Valley
Toronto Met/Ry'son

MB
AB
ON
QB
ON
NB
ON
ON
QB
NS
ON
QB
ON
NB
BC
ON
BC
ON
NS
AB
ON
MB
ON
QB
QB
AB
ON
SK
ON
NL
QB
QB
AB
ON
BC
QB
SK
QB
BC
ON

Other S&W in
Admin & Academic
Supp't as % of GOE

Other S&W in
External Rel'ns
as % of GOE

Other S&W in Cent'l

Admin AND Instruc-
tion as % of GOE

Other S&W in Cent'l
Admin AND Instr'n
Per $ of Acad. Sals

Value Rk
LOWEST = #1

6.0% 5
6.4%
6.4%
6.3% 8
7.3%
8.4%
8.4%
6.4%
8.0%
7.6%
6.1%
6.1%
8.6%
6.7%
7.4%
9.2%
4.0% 1
8.8%
5.3%
9.2%
8.2%
6.5%
5.5%
6.9%
6.7%
4.5%
8.3%
8.8%
6.5%
7.0%
8.0%
6.7%
9.9%
9.2%
10.8%
6.7%
6.5%
7.8%
8.8%
8.6%

Value Rk
LOWEST = #1
1.3% 21
1.0% 9
1.1% | 14]
0.8% 5
1.3% |22
0.9% 8
1.0% 10
1.7% |32
0.6% 2
1.7% 34
1.1% 11
0.7% 4
0.9% 7
1.8% | 38]
2.1% 43
1.7% | 36]
2.3% 47
1.1% 13
1.
1.
1.
1.
1
1.

Rk

Value
LOWEST = #1

10.9%
12.2%
14.7%
16.4%
12.5%
14.2%
14.3%
14.7%
17.8%
12.9%
18.0%
19.2%
15.6%
15.5%
13.8%
11.2%
15.8%
15.3%
17.5%
15.4%
16.3%
18.8%
17.8%
17.7%
21.4%
16.9%
15.9%
17.0%
18.8%
20.8%
19.5%
20.1%
14.2%
15.9%
20.0%
19.3%
21.7%
20.9%
18.5%
19.0%

Data Sources: CAUBO/ Statistics Canada (Finances), Universities Canada (Enrollment).
Analysis: UniversityFinances.ca

Value | Rk
LOWEST = #1

N

$0.310
$0.438
$0.428
$0.445
$0.308
$0.381
$0.388
$0.432
$0.411
$0.375
$0.556
$0.571
$0.446
$0.427
$0.392
$0.336
$0.488
$0.495
$0.520
$0.436
$0.473
$0.600
$0.633
$0.487
$0.631
$0.574
$0.454
$0.508
$0.639
$0.649
$0.607
$0.623
$0.463
$0.476
$0.614
$0.568
$0.796
$0.655
$0.572
$0.641
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6 B) ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS: 2024 EFFICIENCY RANKINGS (TOP 50)

EFFICIENCY RANKINGS FAVOUR INSTRUCTION AND STUDENTS

This Last Chg

RANK

YearYear

TOP 50 UNIVERSITIES (41-50)

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

35
44
41
40
42
36
46
48
49
50

(6)

Athabasca
British Columbia
Queen's

Victoria

Alberta

Prince Edward Island
Ottawa
Vancouver Island
Waterloo
Concordia
AVERAGE

PROVINCES (TOP 50 SCHOOLS)
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Manitoba

Nova Scotia

New Brunswick
Alberta
Newfoundland
Ontario

Québec
Saskatchewan
PEI

British Columbia
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McMaster
Western
Dalhousie
Calgary
Manitoba
Toronto
Montréal
McGill

Laval

British Columbia
Ottawa
Queen's
Saskatchewan
Alberta
Waterloo
AVERAGE

AB
BC
ON
BC
AB
PEI
ON

ON
QB

MB
NS
NB
AB
NL
ON
QB
SK
PEI

ON
ON
NS
AB
MB
ON
QB
QB
QB
BC
ON
ON
SK
AB
ON

Other S&W in Other S&W in | Other S&W in Cent'l |Other S&W in Cent'l
Admin & Academic| External Rel'ns | Admin AND Instruc- | Admin AND Instr'n
Supp't as % of GOE as % of GOE tion as % of GOE | Per $ of Acad. Sals

Value Value Value Rk Value

8.4% 1.2% 19.6% 38 $0.672

6.5% 1.9% 20.2% 42 $0.649

6.4% 1.7% 20.9% 45 $0.733

9.2% 2.1% 17.7% 26 $0.529

6.8% 2.5% 19.1% 34 $0.637

7.0% 1.1% 21.5% $0.808

9.3% 1.1% 19.7% 39 $0.696

12.1% 1.8% 16.2% 19 $0.649

9.7% 1.5% 20.3% $0.673

10.1% 1.9% 22.1% $0.678

7.1% 1.5% 18.3% $0.573

6.4% 2 1.2% 4 17.4% 4 $0.545 3

5.7% 1 1.8% 8 16.6% 2 $0.493 2

7.3% 9 1.5% 7 15.1% 1 $0.411 1

6.5% 3 2.3% 10 17.3% 3 $0.578 6

7.0% 4 0.9% 1 20.8% 9 $0.649 8

7.4% 10 1.4% 6 17.7% 5 $0.564 4
7.3% 8 1.2% 5 19.8% 7 $0.577 5

7.2% 7 1.2% 3 20.4% 8 $0.704 9

7.0% 5 1.1% 2 21.5% 10 $0.808 10
7.0% 6 1.9% 9 18.6% 6 $0.586 7
6.1% 3 1.1% 2 18.0% 4 $0.556 3

6.4% 5 1.7% 9 14.7% 1 $0.432 1

5.3% 2 1.9% 11 17.5% 3 $0.520 2

4.5% 1 2.7% 15 16.9% 2 $0.574 5

6.5% 7 1.2% 5 18.8% 5 $0.600 6

6.5% 8 1.5% 7 18.8% 6 $0.639 10
6.7% 11 1.4% 6 20.1% 10 $0.623 7
6.7% 10 2.1% 13 19.3% 8 $0.568 4
6.7% 12 0.2% 1 21.4% 14 $0.631 8
6.5% 6 1.9% 12 20.2% 11 $0.649 11
9.3% 14 1.1% 4 19.7% 9 $0.696 13
6.4% 4 1.7% 10 20.9% 13 $0.733 14
6.5% 9 1.1% 3 21.7% 15 $0.796 15
6.8% 13 2.5% 14 19.1% 7 $0.637 9
9.7% 15 1.5% 8 20.3% 12 $0.673 12
6.7% 1.6% 19.2% $0.622

Data Sources: CAUBO/ Statistics Canada (Finances), Universities Canada (Enrollment).
Analysis: UniversityFinances.ca




